 World Wide [ Change ]
HomeProductsSupportServicesSelectorsHow to Buy
Copyright© American Power Conversion Corp., all rights reserved
About APCInvestorsJob SeekersPressFeedbackContactPrivacy Policy
APC
InfraStruXure Power Distribution Units
InfraStruXureÂ® PDU 80kW 400V/400V W/ MBP
PD80H5HK1-M
Contact Sales
Email Technical Specifications
Printer Friendly
Standard Lead Time: Usually Ships within 3
Weeks
Designed to increase flexibility and agility of data
center power distribution through a design that does
not require a raised floor.
Includes: Installation guide, Service Manual, User
Manual
Output
Nominal Output Voltage
230V,400V 3PH
Input
Nominal Input Voltage
400V 3PH
Number of Power Cords
1
Maximum Input Current per phase
173A
Load Capacity
80 kVA
Physical
Net Weight
954.55 KG
Maximum Height
2070.00 mm
Maximum Width
749.00 mm
Maximum depth
864.00 mm
Shipping Weight
1000.00 KG
Shipping Height
2261.00 mm
Shipping Width
914.00 mm
Shipping Depth
1219.00 mm
Color
Black
Units per Pallet
1.00
Environmental
Operating Environment
0 - 40 °C
Operating Relative Humidity
0 - 95%
Operating Elevation
0-3000 meters
Storage Temperature
-15 - 45 °C
Storage Relative Humidity
0 - 95%
Storage Elevation
0-9000 meters
Conformance
Regulatory Approvals
CE,VDE
Standard Warranty
1 year repair or replace
Technical SpecificationsProduct OverviewDocumentationOptions